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The place from Surprise offers 80 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.0. What
Chad H doesn't like about Burger King:

Onion rings were cold rubber like. | ordered 2 Dbl cheeseburgers got 2 single cheeseburgers. Buns on
cheeseburgers were stale hard. I've ordered from this store before everything was fresh HOT. read more.
Different delicious French menus are served in Burger King from Surprise, Naturally, you should also taste the
scrumptious burgers, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered. If you decide to come for
breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, Furthermore, the sugar-sweet treats of this establishment sparkle
not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.
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Burger fiing Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $4.5
Sandwiches
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER COMBO $9.0

Drinks

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE $6.0

Tingerfood

ZWIEBELRINGE

Beef

WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE $10.5

Calzone

BIG FISH $7.5
Pizza O 26cm
BACON KING $10.0

Topi

SAUCES
(]
Saftige Burger & co.
RODEO BURGER $4.3
Tmpoasible
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER $9.0

Chicken Choices

ORIGINAL CHICKEN $7.5

Sweets and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
COOKIE

Singe!

DOUBLE WHOPPER

Restaurant Category
These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

d la carte

WHOPPER JR
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Dessert

VANILLA OREO SHAKE
HERSHEY PIE

Beverages

MOCHA ICED COFFEE
VANILLA ICED COFFEE

$5.8

$2.8

$9.5

$4.0

$6.0
$4.5

$4.5

$6.0
$4.0

$4.0
$4.0
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Beef sandwiches
BIG KING XL $9.8
TRIPLE WHOPPER $10.5

Other Combos

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER COMBO $12.5
BIG FISH COMBO $11.0

Dishes are prepared with

MILK $4.0
ONION

Side dishes

FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS $4.5
4PC MOZZARELLA STICKS $5.0

Chicken

4PC CHICKEN

NUGGETS $3.5
¥ 20PC CHICKEN

Y NUGGETS $7.5
CRISPY CHICKEN JR $4.7
ORIGINAL CHICKEN CLUB $8.0
WHOPPER COMBO $12.0
9PC CHICKEN FRIES $6.0
DOUBLE WHOPPER COMBO $13.0
10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.0

Aame Grilled Burgers

DOUBLE STACKER KING $10.0

TRIPLE STACKER KING $10.8
TEXAS WHOPPER $10.0
DOUBLE TEXAS WHOPPER $11.0
TRIPLE TEXAS WHOPPER $12.0

Chicken Combos

10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO  $8.0
ORIGINAL CHICKEN CLUB COMBO $11.0

9PC CHICKEN FRIES COMBO $9.5
20PC CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO $10.5
ORIGINAL CHICKEN COMBO $11.0
Non alcoholic drinks

VANILLA SHAKE $5.8
BOTTLED WATER $4.0
POWERADE $4.5
ICED TEA $4.5
ROOT BEER $4.5
SPRITE $4.5
Burgers

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $5.5
WHOPPER $8.5
TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER $6.5

DOUBLE WHOPPER WITH BACON
CHEESE

RODEO CHEESEBURGER $4.7
TRIPLE WHOPPER WITH BACON

$11.5

CHEESE $14.8
Soft drinks

COCA-COLA $4.5
APPLE JUICE $4.0
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FANTA ORANGE
LEMONADE
DIET COKE
DR PEPPER

BIG KING XL COMBO
BACON KING COMBO
WHOPPER JR COMBO

WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE
COMBO

DOUBLE TEXAS WHOPPER
COMBO

TRIPLE TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO
TRIPLE STACKER KING COMBO
TRIPLE WHOPPER COMBO
TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO

DOUBLE WHOPPER WITH BACON
CHEESE COMBO

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$12.8
$13.5
$10.0

$13.8

$14.0

$15.0
$13.8
$13.5
$13.0

$13.8

DOUBLE STACKER KING COMBO  $13.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-19:45
Tuesday 08:00-19:45
Wednesday 08:00-19:45
Thursday 08:00-19:45
Friday 08:00-19:45
Saturday 08:00-19:45
Sunday 08:00-19:45
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