





https://menulist.menu 16790 W Waddell Rd, Surprise, United States (+1)6235842031

The place from Surprise offers <u>80</u> different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$8.0. What <u>Chad H</u> doesn't like about Burger King:

Onion rings were cold rubber like. I ordered 2 Dbl cheeseburgers got 2 single cheeseburgers. Buns on cheeseburgers were stale hard. I've ordered from this store before everything was fresh HOT. <a href="read more">read more</a>. Different delicious French menus are served in Burger King from Surprise, Naturally, you should also taste the scrumptious burgers, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, Furthermore, the **sugar-sweet treats** of this establishment sparkle not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.



Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is	Sweets and Treats	
CHEESEBURGER	\$4.5	CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$5.8
Sandwiches		<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$9.0	COOKIE	\$2.8
<b>Drinks</b>		Singel	
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	\$6.0	DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$9.5
Fingerfood		Restaurant Category	
ZWIEBELRINGE		FRENCH	
Beef		These types of dishes are	
WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE	\$10.5	being served	
Calzone		BURGER	\$4.0
BIG FISH	\$7.5	A la carte	
0°		WHOPPER JR	\$6.0
Pizza <b>Q</b> 26cm		8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$4.5
BACON KING	\$10.0	0 00 - 1	
Toppings		Starters & Salads	
Toppings		FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5
SAUCES		FRIES	
Saftige Burger & co.		Dessert	
RODEO BURGER	\$4.3	VANILLA OREO SHAKE	\$6.0
		HERSHEY PIE	\$4.0
Impossible			
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER	\$9.0	Beverages	
Chielean Chaire		MOCHA ICED COFFEE	\$4.0
Chicken Choices		VANILLA ICED COFFEE	\$4.0
ORIGINAL CHICKEN	\$7.5		



				No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, Name of
Beef sa	ndwiches		TRIPLE STACKER KING	\$10.8
BIG KING	XL	\$9.8	TEXAS WHOPPER	\$10.0
TRIPLE W	HOPPER	\$10.5	DOUBLE TEXAS WHOPPER	\$11.0
			TRIPLE TEXAS WHOPPER	\$12.0
Other C	Combos			
IMPOSSIB	LE WHOPPER COMBO	\$12.5	Chicken Combos	
BIG FISH (	СОМВО	\$11.0	10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO	\$8.0
			ORIGINAL CHICKEN CLUB COMBO	\$11.0
<b>Dishes</b>	are prepared with	1	9PC CHICKEN FRIES COMBO	\$9.5
MILK		\$4.0	20PC CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO	\$10.5
ONION			ORIGINAL CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.0
00 1 10	_		Alam alaahalia dainka	
Side di	shes		Non alcoholic drinks	
FRENCH F	RIES		VANILLA SHAKE	\$5.8
ONION RIN	NGS	\$4.5	BOTTLED WATER	\$4.0
4PC MOZZ	ARELLA STICKS	\$5.0	POWERADE	\$4.5
•			ICED TEA	\$4.5
Chicker	ı		ROOT BEER	\$4.5
	4PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$3.5	SPRITE	\$4.5
1	20PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$7.5	Burgers	
CRISPY CI	HICKEN JR	\$4.7	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$5.5
ORIGINAL	CHICKEN CLUB	\$8.0	WHOPPER	\$8.5
			TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER	\$6.5
Popula	r Items		DOUBLE WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE	\$11.5
WHOPPER	R COMBO	\$12.0	RODEO CHEESEBURGER	\$4.7
9PC CHICI	KEN FRIES	\$6.0	TRIPLE WHOPPER WITH BACON	\$14.8
DOUBLE V	WHOPPER COMBO	\$13.0	CHEESE	
10PC CHIC	CKEN NUGGETS	\$5.0	Soft drinks	
Flame 9	Grilled Burgers		COCA-COLA	\$4.5
DOUBLE S	STACKER KING	\$10.0	APPLE JUICE	\$4.0



FANTA ORANGE	\$4.5	DOUBLE STACKER KING COMBO	\$13.0
LEMONADE	\$4.5		
DIET COKE	\$4.5		
DR PEPPER	\$4.5		
Burger Combos			
BIG KING XL COMBO	\$12.8		
BACON KING COMBO	\$13.5		
WHOPPER JR COMBO	\$10.0		
WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE COMBO	\$13.8		
DOUBLE TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO	\$14.0		
TRIPLE TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO	\$15.0		
TRIPLE STACKER KING COMBO	\$13.8		
TRIPLE WHOPPER COMBO	\$13.5		
TEXAS WHOPPER COMBO	\$13.0		
DOUBLE WHOPPER WITH BACON CHEESE COMBO	\$13.8		



### Burger King

16790 W Waddell Rd, Surprise, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 08:00-19:45 Tuesday 08:00-19:45 Wednesday 08:00-19:45 Thursday 08:00-19:45 Friday 08:00-19:45 Saturday 08:00-19:45 Sunday 08:00-19:45